HEHIRGT f491”T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SABIRON B YA / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. ¥¥GT / REG. NO.- 63/ALWAR/93-94 faAT® / DATE- 11-10-2021

BABA KHETANATH MAHILA SHIKSHA PRASAR SAMITI BHITERA BEHROR Tl ardfae Iomerr wimzel
XRTEERr SifRfH, 1958 (ISR Ude FaR 28, 1958 ) @ Sriia Golige e ¥ | 3 W % uRafd
PPN SEewERGdt & Brferd A IR WA Wieve affraw, 1958 B aR— 4 (1) B F=rfa
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BABA KHETANATH MAHILA SHIKSHA PRASAR SAMITI BHITERA BEHROR DISTRICT Alwar IS A REGISTERED
INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) .
THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl No. Photo  Name Gender | Post Aadhaar No DoB
1 g Amilal Yadav MALE VICE PRESIDENT MALE XXXXXXXX2179 \ 28/12/1963
2 . Ashok Kumar Yadav MALE | DIPTY SECRETARY XXXXXXXX8993 10/09/1962
3 “ Basti Ram Yadav MALE | SERERTARY XXXXXXXX4002 05/07/1963
2 B
4 8  Beni Prashad Joshi MALE  MEMBER XXXXXXXX2235 | 16/07/1958
N [ |
|
5 Dharmendra MALE ‘ MEMBER XXXXXXXX6977 | 20/08/1987
|
4‘/7 |
6 (i Dr, Karan Singh Yadav MALE MEMBER XXXXXXXX2027 l 08/08/1971

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Pr: Kumar Kalla
Designation : REGI

R
Date: 2021.1 47 IST
Reason; Appro
Location: Alwar




Sl. No.
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18

19

21

23

24

25

Photo Name Gender
‘ Dr. Poonam Devi FEMALE
. Dr. Vidhya Yadav FEMALE
. Gajraj Singh MALE
. Hari Prasad Agarwal MALE
Hira Lal Arya MALE
- Jitender MALE
- Jogendra Singh MALE
. Karan Singh Yadav MALE
Kushmila Yadav FEMALE
£ > ‘ vaa:g:er Prasad4 4 ; ALE
- Mamta Yadav FEMALE
Mukesh Kumari FEMALE
- Om Prakash Yadav MALE
-3 Om Prakash Yadav MALE
. Rajaram Yadav MALE
. Ram Avtar MALE
. Ranjeet Singh Yadav ~ MALE
. Saroj Yadav FEMALE
Shanu Yadav FEMALE

Post

MEMBER |

VICE PRESIDENT
FEMALE

MAMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

WORKING PRESIDENT
MEMBER

VQEMBER

MEMBER

- MEMBER

MEMBER

PUBLICITY MINISTER
MEMBER

MEMBER
TREASURER
MEMBER

MEMBER

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Pr:
Designation : REGI
Date: 2021.1

Reason: Appro
Location: Alwar

Aadhaar No

KXXXXXXXK063
6

XXXXXXKX212
2
KXXXXXXKO50
7
KXKXKXKXKAT2

5

KAXXXKXKX136
1

XXOXXXXXTTO
XK XE41
XXXXXXXX836
XXXXXXXX881
8

XXXOXKXXX410
XXXXXXXX098
8

XXXXXXXX962

Kumar Kalla

R
47 IST

poe

01/04/1979

15/07/1970

20/10/1961

20/06/1964

04/10/1953

01/04/1976

05/05/1973

01/02/1945

15/05/1977

03/05/1951

20/05/1985

01/08/1976

01/01/1955

05/06/1956

16/03/1965

10/07/1988
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